Entries And Results™
2025 Plainview Elementary Run

(b) 1-2 Girls 1600 RACE CLOCK: 00:15:38.700

School /Team Scores - Placers

e ——— . ——

School Unavailable - 1-2-3-4-5

Order of Finish

- T T e
I I I ) R T N
00:07:52.560 Unknown, Finisher 1 School Unavailable -
00:08:04.830 Unknown, Finisher 20 1 School Unavailable - 2 2
00:08:24.360 Unknown, Finisher 10 1 School Unavailable - 3 3
00:08:43.320 Unknown, Finisher 19 1 School Unavailable - 4 4
00:08:56.970 Unknown, Finisher 6 1 School Unavailable - 5 5
00:08:58.860 Unknown, Finisher 24 1 School Unavailable - 6 6
00:08:59.580 Unknown, Finisher 2 1 School Unavailable - 7 7
00:09:08.400 Unknown, Finisher 28 1 School Unavailable - 8
00:09:10.350 Unknown, Finisher 29 1 School Unavailable - 9
00:09:20.910 Unknown, Finisher 9 1 School Unavailable - 10
00:09:24.840 Unknown, Finisher 5 1 School Unavailable - 11
00:09:25.890 Unknown, Finisher 30 1 School Unavailable - 12

00:09:27.750 Unknown, Finisher 22 1 School Unavailable - 13



PLACE

S O R T B S IR

00:09:39.300

00:09:41.730

00:09:43.560

00:09:53.740

00:09:57.940

00:10:05.430

00:10:13.470

00:10:19.380

00:10:42.630

00:10:42.810

00:10:50.850

00:11:16.170

00:12:45.510

00:13:12.600

00:13:24.600

00:13:33.270

00:13:36.360

00:13:36.600

00:14:08.580

00:14:29.490

Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher

Unknown, Finisher

17

32

27

31

12

13

15

11

34

26

14

33

64

23

18

25

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



