Entries And Results™ 2025 Plainview Elementary Run

(b) 1-2 Girls 1600

School /Team Scores - Placers

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
School Unavailable -		15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	6 - 7

RACE CLOCK: 00:15:38.700

Order of Finish

					PLACE		
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:07:52.560	Unknown, Finisher	21		1 School Unavailable -		1	1
00:08:04.830	Unknown, Finisher	20		1 School Unavailable -		2	2
00:08:24.360	Unknown, Finisher	10		1 School Unavailable -		3	3
00:08:43.320	Unknown, Finisher	19		1 School Unavailable -		4	4
00:08:56.970	Unknown, Finisher	6		1 School Unavailable -		5	5
00:08:58.860	Unknown, Finisher	24		1 School Unavailable -		6	6
00:08:59.580	Unknown, Finisher	2		1 School Unavailable -		7	7
00:09:08.400	Unknown, Finisher	28		1 School Unavailable -		8	
00:09:10.350	Unknown, Finisher	29		1 School Unavailable -		9	
00:09:20.910	Unknown, Finisher	9		1 School Unavailable -		10	
00:09:24.840	Unknown, Finisher	5		1 School Unavailable -		11	
00:09:25.890	Unknown, Finisher	30		1 School Unavailable -		12	
00:09:27.750	Unknown, Finisher	22		1 School Unavailable -		13	

					PLACE		
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:09:39.300	Unknown, Finisher	16		1 School Unavailable -		14	
00:09:41.730	Unknown, Finisher	1		1 School Unavailable -		15	
00:09:43.560	Unknown, Finisher	17		1 School Unavailable -		16	
00:09:53.740	Unknown, Finisher	32		1 School Unavailable -		17	
00:09:57.940	Unknown, Finisher	27		1 School Unavailable -		18	
00:10:05.430	Unknown, Finisher	31		1 School Unavailable -		19	
00:10:13.470	Unknown, Finisher	12		1 School Unavailable -		20	
00:10:19.380	Unknown, Finisher	7		1 School Unavailable -		21	
00:10:42.630	Unknown, Finisher	13		1 School Unavailable -		22	
00:10:42.810	Unknown, Finisher	15		1 School Unavailable -		23	
00:10:50.850	Unknown, Finisher	8		1 School Unavailable -		24	
00:11:16.170	Unknown, Finisher	11		1 School Unavailable -		25	
00:12:45.510	Unknown, Finisher	34		1 School Unavailable -		26	
00:13:12.600	Unknown, Finisher	26		1 School Unavailable -		27	
00:13:24.600	Unknown, Finisher	14		1 School Unavailable -		28	
00:13:33.270	Unknown, Finisher	33		1 School Unavailable -		29	
00:13:36.360	Unknown, Finisher	64		1 School Unavailable -		30	
00:13:36.600	Unknown, Finisher	23		1 School Unavailable -		31	
00:14:08.580	Unknown, Finisher	18		1 School Unavailable -		32	
00:14:29.490	Unknown, Finisher	25		1 School Unavailable -		33	